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INTRODUCTION

FIRST FIT FOR OEM.

Parker Racor is a global leader in engine
filtration technology. For over 45 years we

have been a driving force of innovation, with a
commitment to delivering the best solutions for
our customers.

Working in partnership with world-class
automotive OEMs, we design and manufacture
first-fit equipment for many of the biggest
names in truck and bus. And the identical engine
filtration is available in the aftermarket, offering
you products with exactly the same fit, form

and class-leading performance as the original

- and always 100% compliant with vehicle
manufacturers’ warranty conditions.

J TecAliance

Certified Data Supplier

This catalogue introduces our products for
on-highway commercial vehicles, making it
easy for you to find the ideal replacements
for your vehicle.

If you need additional technical information,
please contact our support team:

Email racoraftermarketf@parker.com

Call +44 (0) 1924 487000

Visit www.parker.com/changingfiltration
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HOW TO USE THIS CATALOGUE

HOW TO USE

Here at Racor our primary business is to design  The aftermarket version of those filters

and manufacture complete engine filtration are also manufactured by Racor and can be
solutions for the world’s leading truck found in this catalogue. They are identical
manufacturers. to the OEM filter in fit, form, function and

performance, and they will not violate or
invalidate the vehicle manufacturers warranty
conditions.

Racor has worked in partnership with

many leading automotive OEMs to design

and manufacture the product installed as first
fit on the engine or vehicle.

OEM COLOUR KEY
DAF FORD IVECO

MERCEDES RENAULT SCANIA

To easily find an OEM look for the colour coded pages in the catalogue.

Once you have found the OEM you can then identify the product type by icons below.

ICON KEY

= gy g ® D o~ @

Air Air Dryer Cabin Air CCV Fuel Oil Steering

Cross Reference List

Please find a more comprehensive list
of Parker Racor’s cross references.

For more cross references please visit
www.parker.com/parfit



APPLICATIONS

Sorted by Racor Part Number

4160DRCRO02
4160DRCR02
4160DRCR02
4160DRCRO3
4160DRCRO3
4160DRCRO3

4160RHH10MTC-SLV
4160RHH10MTC-SLV
4160RHH10MTC-SLV
4160RHHV10MTC-SLV
4160RHHV10MTC-SLV
4160RHHV10MTC-SLV

490RP10-D-01
490RP10-D-01
500375001
500443001
690-30M-24
690-30M M16
DRK 00008
DRK 00008
DRK 00008
DRK 00008
DRK 00008
DRK 00036
DRK 00036
DRK 00036
DRK 00037
DRK 00037
DRK 00037
DRK 00054
DRK 00054
DRK 00054
DRK 00055
DRK 00055
DRK 00055
DRK 00055
DRK 00055
DRK 00055
DRK 00121
DRK 00121
DRK 00188-RCR

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Iveco
Iveco
Ford
Ford
Scania
Scania
Ford
Ford
Ford
Iveco
Iveco
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Ford

Ford

Ford
Iveco
Iveco
Iveco
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Iveco
Iveco

Volvo

Fuel: Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel: Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Actros

Fuel: Atego Il

Fuel: Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Actros

Fuel: Atego Il

Fuel: Strator Euro 5

Fuel Euro 5: Stralis, Trakker

Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5

Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5

Fuel: Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel: Strator Euro 5

Fuel Euro 5: Stralis, Trakker

Fuel: Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Actros

Fuel: Atego Il

Fuel: Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Actros

Fuel: Atego Il

Fuel: Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel: Strator Euro 5

Fuel Euro 5: Stralis, Trakker

Fuel Euro 6: Stralis, Trakker

Fuel: Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Actros

Fuel: Atego Il

Fuel: Strator Euro 5

Fuel Euro 5: Stralis, Trakker

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

6C46-9155-EA
6C46-9155-EA
6C46-9155-EA
DC46-9155-AB
DC46-9155-AB
DC46-9155-AB
A 000 470 21 90
A 000 470 21 90
A 000 470 21 90
A 000 470 04 69
A 000 470 04 69
A 000 470 04 69
504101 411
5041 01 411
DC46-9601-AA
DC46-9601-BB
1393642
1393639

Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive
A 000477 45 08
A 000 477 4508
A 000 477 4508
A 000 477 2516
A 000 477 2516
A 000 477 2516
DC46-9176-BA
DC46-9176-BA
DC46-9176-BA
5801620131
5801620131
5801620131
Racor Exclusive
Racor Exclusive
Racor Exclusive
Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive

20875073

16
17
18
16
17
18
22
22
23
22
22
23
19
20
17
17
27
27
16
17
18
19
20
22
22
23
22
22
23
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
23
19
20
28
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APPLICATIONS GUIDE

DRK 00188-RCR
DRK 00188-RCR
DRK 00203
DRK 00203
DRK 00230
DRK 00230
DRK 00230
DRK 00230
DRK 00287-RCR
DRK 00288-RCR
DRK 00289-RCR
DRK00292-RCR
DRK00292-RCR
DRK 00372
DRK 00388
DRK 00388
DRK 00388
DRK 00388
DRK 00388
DRK 00390
DRK 00390
DRK 00390
DRK 00390
DRK 00390
DRK 00391
DRK 00391
DRK 00391
DRK 00391
DRK 00391
DRK 00391
DRK 00391
DRK 00391
DRK 00396
DRK 00396
DRK 00396
DRK 00396
DRK 00396
DRKO00404
DRKO00404
DRKO00404
DRKO00404

Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Volvo
Ford
Ford
Ford
Iveco
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Iveco
Iveco
Ford
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo

Volvo

APPLICATIONS

Sorted by Racor Part Number

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7

Fuel: FE Il Euro 4/5, FLII

Fuel: Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel Euro 6: Stralis, Trakker

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

CCV: Eurocargo

CCV: Eurocargo

Fuel: Transit

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

20875073
20875073
7421088 086
21088086
Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive
580 1620 132
21762877
21762881
21762883
504153151
5802292922
CC11-9176-BA
74 20 869 391
74 20 869 391
20869391
20869391
20869391
Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive
20771574
20771574
20771574

7421 870 628
7421 870 628
21023285
21870628
21023285
21870628
21023285
21870628

74 20 869 387
74 20 869 387
20869387
20869387
20869387

74 21 023 287
7421023 287
21900852
21900852

29
31
26
32
16
17
18
20
30
30
30
19
19
18
24
25
28
29
31
24
25
28
29
31
24
25
28
28
29
29
31
31
24
25
28
29
31
24
25
28
29



APPLICATIONS

Sorted by Racor Part Number

DRKO00404
DRKO00405
DRKO00405
DRKO00407
DRKO00408
DRK00408
DRK00409
DRKO00409
DRK00409
DRKO00410
DRK00417
DRK00417
DRK00417
DRK00418
DRK00418
DRKO00418
DRK00419
DRK00419
DRK00419
DRKO00424
DRKO00424
DRKO00426
DRKO00427
DRKO00428
DRK00429
DRKO00430
DRKO00431
DRK00432
DRK00432
DRKO00441
DRKO00447
DRKO00447
DRKO00447
DRKO00447
DRKO00447
DRK00456
DRK00456
DRKO00456
DRK00489
DRK00489
DRK00491

Volvo
Renault
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Ford
Ford
Ford
Iveco
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Iveco
Iveco
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Volvo
Renault
Volvo
Ford
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Iveco
Volvo

Volvo

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel Euro 6: Series C/D/K/T - DTI 11, DTI 13
Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: Series C/D/K/T - DTI 11, DTI 13
Fuel: Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7

Fuel: FE Il Euro 4/5, FLII

Fuel: Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel: Eurocargo

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

CCV: Eurocargo

CCV: Eurocargo

Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Ai

Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: Series C/D/K/T - DTI 11, DTI 13
Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

r: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5

Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium
Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel Euro 6: Stralis, Trakker
Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

21900852

7421 879 909
21879911
7421762 862
74 20 59 1254
20591254
5C46-9J294-BB
5C46-9J294-BB
5C46-9J294-BB
42561607
GC46-6A548-AA
KT7C46-6A547-AA
GC46-6291-BA
GC46-6584-AA
GC46-6584-BA
KT7C46-6A506-AA
KT7C46-6A603-AB
7CL6-6466-AB
GC46-9D697-AA
42568767
5802292930
DC46-9628-BA
DC46-9643-AB
DC46-9M654-AA
DC46-7D741-AA
DC46-9A612-AA
21762800
7421766 617
21762764
DC46-9628-AB
74 21 870 635
7421 870 635
21870635
21870635
21870635
20870049
20870049
20870049

Racor exclusive
22502434
21634021

31
25
30
25
26
32
16
17
18
19
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
19
19
17
17
17
17
17
30
25
30
17
24
25
28
29
31
28
28
31
20
30
29
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APPLICATIONS

Sorted by Racor Part Number

DRKO00491

DRK00491

DRK00491

DRKO00491

DRKO00491

DRKO00491

DRKO00491
DRKO00508
DRK00508
DRK00510
DRK00510
DRKO00511

DRK00511
DRK00516
DRK00517
DRKO00579
DRK00581
DRK00582
ECO-III-XL13S-CB
ECO-I11-XL13S-CB
ECO-III-XL15
ECO-III-XL15S

KR 27004

KR 27004-H
KR-5006
LDP160R20RCR02
LDP160R20RCR10
LDP160R20RCR18
LFS TF1006RE
MD5760DTV30RCRO1
MD5760DTV30RCRO1
MD5760DTV30RCR02
MD5760DTV30RCR02
MD5790PRV10RCRO1
MD5790PRV10RCR02
PFA5616

PFA5617

PFA5618

PFA5619

PFA5624

PFA5626

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Volvo
Volvo
Iveco
Iveco
Iveco
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Scania
Scania
Scania
Iveco
Iveco
Iveco
Scania
Renault
Volvo
Renault
Volvo
Iveco
Iveco
Mercedes
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Scania

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel: FH16

Fuel: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: FL, FM

Air Euro 6: Cargo - 9.0 Litres
Air Euro 6: Cargo - 12.7 Litres
Air Euro 6: Cargo - 9.0 Litres
Air Euro 6: Cargo - 12.7 Litres
Air Euro 6: Cargo - 9.0 Litres
Air Euro 6: Cargo - 12.7 Litres
Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

CCV: Eurocargo

CCV: Eurocargo

CCV: Eurocargo

Air Euro 6: Cargo - 9.0 Litres
Air Euro 6: Cargo - 12.7 Litres
Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Air: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 6: Stralis, Trakker
Fuel Euro 6: Stralis, Trakker
Fuel Euro 6: Stralis, Trakker
Oil: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel: Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7
Fuel: FE Il Euro 4/5, FLII

Fuel: Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7
Fuel: FE Il Euro 4/5, FLII

Fuel: Eurocargo

Fuel: Eurocargo

Air: Actros

Ai
Ai
Ai
Aj
Ai

r: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

r: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

r: FM12, FM10, FM9, FM7

r: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5

r: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5

22899626
21634021
22899626
21634021
22899626
21634021
22899626
GC42-9A612-AB
GC42-9A612-AB
GC46-9601-AB
GC46-9601-AB
GC46-9601-BB
GC46-9601-BB
21762862
21762885
5802276802
5802112496
5802112500
GC46-9600-AD
GC46-9600-AD
DC46-9600-BB
DC46-9600-AC
1407702
Racor exclusive
1393641

580 1510 524
580 1510 519
580 1699 334
176 8402
7421088 114
20591265
7421088121
20591266

504 192 165
504 192 159

A 004 094 35 04
5001 865 723
1665898
8149961
21834199

172 8667

29
29
29
30
30
31
31
16
18
16
18
16
18
30
30
19
19
19
16
18
17
17
27
27
27
20
20
20
27
26
32
26
32
19
19
22
24
28
28
28
27



APPLICATIONS

Sorted by Racor Part Number

PFA5627
PFA5628
PFA5629
PFA5630
PFA5631
PFA5632
PFA5633
PFA5634
PFA5635
PFA5636
PFA5637
PFA5638
PFA5639
PFA5640
PFF5600
PFF5601
PFF5605
PFF5641
PFF67555
PFF67605
PFL2029
PFL5615
PFL5620
PFL5620
PFL5620
PFL5620
PFL5620
PFL5621
PFL5621
PFL5622
PFL5622
PFL5622
PFL5623
PFL5623
PFL5623
PFL5625
R100RDRCRO1
R100RDRCRO1
R100RDRCRO1
R160-D-RCR-01
R160-D-RCR-01

Scania
Iveco
Iveco
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Renault
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Volvo
Volvo
MAN
MAN
Scania
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Scania
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Mercedes
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Ford

Air: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Cabin Air: Stralis, Trakker
Cabin Air: Stralis, Trakker
Cabin Air: Actros
Cabin Air: Actros
Cabin Air: Actros

Cabin Air: Actros

Cabin Air:

Cabin Air: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Cabin Air: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Cabin Air: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Cabin Air: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Cabin Air: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D
Cabin Air: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel: F2000, F2000 Evolution, FE, TGA
Fuel: F2000, F2000 Evolution, FE, TGA

Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Actros

Fuel Euro 6: Actros

Fuel Euro 6: Actros

Oil:
: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:
Oil:

Oi

=5

Atego Il

Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Kerax / Premium

FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

FH16

FL, FM

Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Kerax / Premium

FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

FH16

FL, FM

FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

FH16

FL, FM

Actros

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D
Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16
Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5

148 5592

299 5964

299 4583

A 0008301118
A 0008301118
A 0008301218
A 0008301318
50 01 844 054
191 3500

191 3503

191 3503

132 6780
8143691
20409908
81.12501-0033
81.12503-0086
1518512

A'541 092 09 05
A 000 090 42 51
A 000 090 17 52
A 000 180 1609
2077885
7421561 278
7421561 278
21707133
21707133
21707133
7420779 040
7420779 040
21707134
21707134
21707134
21707132
21707132
21707132

A 541184 03 25
21380488
21380488
21380488
3C46-9176-CA
3C46-9176-CA

27
20
20
22
22
22
22
24
27
27
27
27
28
28
21
21
27
23
723)
23
23
27
24
25
29
30
31
24
25
29
30
31
29
30
31
23
28
29
30
16
17
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APPLICATIONS

Sorted by Racor Part Number

R160-D-RCR-01
R160-D-RCR-01
R160-D-RCR-01
R160-D-RCR-01
R160-D-RCR-02
R160P

R160P
R160P-D-MAX
R160P-D-MAX
R260P

R260P

R260P

R260P

R260P

R270PL
R420PL
R420PL
R60P-D-MAX
R60P-D-MAX
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO02
R60RDRCR02
R60RDRCRO02
R60RDRCRO02
R60RDRCRO02
R90-D-RCR-01
R90-D-RCR-01
R90-D-RCR-01
R90G-D-MAX
R90G-D-MAX
R90P

R90P
R90RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO02
R90RDRCR02
R9O0RDRCRO02
R90RDRCRO02

Ford
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Iveco
Iveco
Iveco
Renault
Scania
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
MAN
DAF
Mercedes
Renault
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Renault
Volvo
DAF
Scania
Renault
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo

Volvo

Fuel: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel: Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5

Fuel Euro 4/5: Actros

Fuel: Atego Il

Fuel Euro 6: Stralis, Trakker

Fuel: Strator Euro 5

Fuel Euro 5: Stralis, Trakker

Fuel: Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7

Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: TGS

Fuel: CF75, CF85, XF95, XF105

Fuel Euro 6: Actros

Fuel: Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7

Fuel: FE Il Euro 4/5, FLII

Fuel Euro 6: Series C/D/K/T - DTI 11, DTI 13
Fuel Euro é: Series C/D/K/T - DTI 11, DTI 13
Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5

Fuel Euro 4/5: Actros

Fuel: Atego Il

Fuel: Series C/D - DTI 5, DTI 8

Fuel: FE Il Euro 6, FL III

Fuel: CF75, CF85, XF95, XF105

Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5

Fuel Euro 6: Series C/D/K/T - DTI 11, DTI 13
Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

3C46-9176-CA
A 0004770103
A 0004770103
A 0004770103
580 1620 130
504166113
504166113
7421 380 500
178 0730

74 20 998 634
74 20 998 634
20998367
20998367
20998367
81.12501-6101
143 3649

A 960 477 00 03
74 21 380 403
21380408

74 21 764 968
7421 764 981
21764966
21764964

74 21 380 472
74 21 380 472
21380475
21380475
21380475

A 000477 13 02
A 000477 13 02
A 000477 13 02
74 21 538 977
21538975

129 6851
1393640

Racor exclusive
Racor exclusive
74 21 380 483
74 21 380 483
21380490
21380490
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22
23
20
19
20
26
27
24
25
28
29
il
21
15
23
26
32
25
25
30
30
24
25
28
29
gl
22
22
23
26
32
15
27
25
30
24
25
28
29



APPLICATIONS

Sorted by Racor Part Number

R90RDRCRO02
R90T-D-MAX
R90T-D-MAX
R90T-D-MAX
R90T-D-MAX
R90T-D-MAX
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30012
RAD-30013
RC-381
REC-152
REC-152
RFE5015
RFE5015
RL300RCRO1
RLB30RCRO1
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RR=-352
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
REB=852
RP-352
RS175RCRO1
RS175RCRO1
RS175RCRO1

Volvo
Iveco
Iveco
lveco
Renault
Volvo
Ford
Iveco
MAN
Mercedes
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Renault
Volvo
Ford
Ford

DAF

Ford
Iveco
Iveco
MAN
MAN
MAN
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Renault
Renault
Scania
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Volvo

Volvo

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: Eurocargo

Fuel: Strator Euro 5

Fuel Euro 5: Stralis, Trakker

Fuel: Midlum II - Dxi 5, Dxi 7

Fuel: FE Il Euro 4/5, FLII

Air Dryer: Cargo Ecotorqg NHDD

Air Dryer: Stralis, Trakker

Air Dryer: TGX

Air Dryer: Actros

Air Dryer: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Air Dryer: Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7
Air Dryer: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Air Dryer: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Air Dryer: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Air Dryer: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Fuel: Series C/D - DTI 5, DTI 8

Fuel: FE Il Euro 6, FL III

QOil: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Oil: Cargo - 9.0 Litres
Steering: XF95, XF105

Steering: Cargo Ecotorqg NHDD
Steering: Eurocargo

Steering: Stralis, Trakker
Steering: TGX

Steering: TGL, TGM

Steering: TGS

Steering: Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5
Steering: Actros

Steering: Atego |l

Steering: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Steering: Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7
Steering: Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5
Steering: FM12, FM10, FM9, FM7
Steering: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 6: Series C/D/K/T - DTI 11, DTI 13
Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

21380490

504 272 431
42549295
42549295
7421088 099
21088101
4C45 2A131 AA
1907612
81.52108-6025
A 000 429 5695
50 01 865 404
50 01 865 404
1699132

138 4549

138 5253

177 4598
1411794
1873016
1873018
7421746 573
21746575
2C46-6744-AC
2C46-6C769-AC
022 9348
BD7T 3K758 A
190 2137

190 2137
81.47301-6005
81.47301-6005
81.47301-6005
A 000 466 02 04
A 000 466 02 04
A 000 466 02 04
50 00 814 407
50 00 814 407
153 468
349619
349619

74 22 253 506
21764952
22253547

31
19
19
20
26
32
16
20
21
22
24
26
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
32
17
17
15
16
19
20
21
21
21
22
23
723
24
26
27
28
29
25
30
30

3diN9 SNOILVYIIT1ddV
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APPLICATIONS

Sorted by Racor Part Number

RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCR02
RS250RCR02
RS250RCR02
RS250RCR02
RS250RCR02
RS250RCR02
RS250RCR02
RS250RCR02
S16250RCRO1

Ford
Ford
Ford
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Ford

Fuel: Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 9.0 Litres

Fuel: Cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel Euro 6: Series C/D/K/T - DTI 11, DTI 13
Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 6: FH16

Fuel Euro 4/5: Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Fuel Euro 4/5: Kerax / Premium

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel: FH12 - D 12A/B/C/D

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel Euro 4/5: FH16

Fuel: FL, FM

Fuel: FL, FM

CCV: Cargo - 12.7 Litres

2C46-9176-BA
2C46-9176-BA
2C46-9176-BA
74 22 636 234
21764937
20405160
21145173
22474709
7421764 958
7421764 958
21879886
20972293
21879886
20972293
21879886
20972293

GC46-6A785-AE

16
17
18
25
30
30
30
30
24
25
28
28
29
29
31
31
18



DAF CF75, CF85, XF95, XF105

143 3649 R420PL

Replacement element

2 Replacement element 129 6851 R90P

DAF XF95, XF105

3 Replacement element 022 9348 RP-352

15
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# Description

FORD cargo Ecotorq NHDD

Air Dryer 1 Replacement element

Steering

~ 2 Replacement element

2

FORD Cargo - 7.2 Litres

Fuel - FFWS assembly (04 variant)

- FFWS assembly (05 variant)

3  Filter head

Replacement element -
primary filter

Bowl assembly -
with 24V heater

6  Water sensor (04 variant)

7  Water sensor (05 variant)

Replacement element -
Eh] secondary filter

FORD car 0 Litres

Air Euro 6 Replacement filter

assembly

Replacement element -
primary

Replacement element -
secondary

- Filter housing body

Jib

cev Isolator bolt kit -
15x bolts with gaskets

Isolator bolt kit -
15x bolts with gaskets

Isolator bolt kit -
15x bolts with gaskets

11 Valve cover seal

11 Valve cover seal

Valve cover seal

OEM Part

Number Racor Part Number

4C45 2A131 AA RAD-30011

BD7T 3K758 A RP-352

6C46-9155-EA 4160DRCR02
DC46-9155-AB 4160DRCRO3
Racor exclusive DRK 00008

3C46-9176-CA R160-D-RCR-01

5C46-9J294-BB DRK00409
Racor exclusive DRK 00230
DC46-9176-BA DRK 00054
2C46-9176-BA RS250RCRO01

GC46-9600-AD ECO-I11-XL13S-CB

GC46-9601-AB DRK00510
GC46-9601-BB DRKO00511
GC42-9A612-AB  DRK00508
GC46-6A548-AA  DRKO00417

KT7C46-6A547-AA DRKO00417

GC46-6291-BA DRK00417
GC46-6584-AA DRK00418
GC46-6584-BA DRK00418

KT7C46-6A506-AA DRK00418

RAD-30011

AR BRAKE DRYER

RS250RCRO1

Parker S




OEM Part

# Description Number Racor Part Number
FORD cargo - 9.0 Litres
ccv
1 Replacement element 7C46-6866-AB DRKO00419
1 Replacement element KT7C46-6A603-AB DRK00419
&0 1 Replacement element GC46-9D697-AA DRKO00419
>
©
Fuel .
- FFWS assembly (04 variant) 6C46-9155-EA 4160DRCR0O2
- FFWS assembly (05 variant) DC46-9155-AB 4160DRCRO3
2 Filter head Racor exclusive DRK 00008
Replacement element -
3 . : 3C46-9176-CA R160-D-RCR-01
primary filter
Replacement element -
4 : 2C46-9176-BA RS250RCRO1
secondary filter
5  Bowlassembly -with24V 50,0 91294-BB  DRK00409
heater
6  Water sensor (04 variant) Racor exclusive ~ DRK 00230 _ _ [ ——)
s i =
E_= o -
g gl gl
Etﬂ 7 Water sensor (05 variant) DC46-9176-BA DRK 00054 2 E g
oil -
g Replacement element 2C46-6744-AC  RL30ORCRO1 i
main filter
g  Replacementelement- 50,0 ¢c769-AC  RLB30RCROI
> bypass filter
FORD cargo - 10.2 Litres
Air Filter assembly -
10 Primary & secondary DC46-9600-AC ECO-III-XL15S
element
jo  Filterassembly - DC46-9600-BB  ECO-III-XL15
Primary element
11 Filter housing cover DC46-9643-AB DRK00427
12 Clip assembly DC46-9628-BA DRK00426
13  Bleed valve and clip DC46-9M654-AA  DRK00428
14 0O-ring DC46-7D741-AA  DRKO00429
Replacement element -
15 . DC46-9601-AA 500375001
primary
14 Replacementelement-no/0 os01.BB 500443001
secondary
17  Filter housing body DC46-9A612-AA  DRKO00430
=) .
= - Mounting bracket DC46-9628-AB DRK00441

17
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#

Description

FORD cargo - 10.2 Litres

Fuel

il

Air Euro 6
7

ccv

o Jb

Fuel

H} 9

FFWS assembly (04 variant)

FFWS assembly (05 variant)

Filter head

Replacement element -
primary filter

Bowl assembly -
with 24V heater

Water sensor (04 variant)

Water sensor (05 variant)

Replacement element -
secondary filter

Replacement filter
assembly

Replacement element -
primary

Replacement element -
secondary

Filter housing

Replacement assembly

Replacement element

OEM Part
Number

6C46-9155-EA

DC46-9155-AB

Racor exclusive

3C46-9176-CA

5C46-9J294-BB

Racor exclusive

DC46-9176-BA

2C46-9176-BA

FORD cCargo - 12.7 Litres

GC46-9600-AD

GC46-9601-AB

GC46-9601-BB

GC42-9A612-AB

GC46-6A785-AE

FORD Transit

CC11-9176-BA

Racor Part Number

4160DRCRO2

4160DRCRO3

DRK 00008

R160-D-RCR-01

DRK00409

DRK 00230

DRK 00054

RS250RCRO1

ECO-I11-XL13S-CB

DRK00510

DRKO00511

DRK00508

S16250RCRO1

DRK 00372

RS250RCRO1

mn..m




OEM Part

# Description Racor Part Number
Number
IVECO Eurocargo
Fuel FFWS assembly - water
1 504 192 165 MD5790PRV10RCRO1
sensor, no heater
FFWS assembly - water
1 eisor, TR ety 504 192 159 MD5790PRV10RCR02
2 Replacement element 504 272 431 R90T-D-MAX
Bowl assembly -
Elj] 8 with WIE 42561607 DRKO00410
Steering
e 4 Replacement element 190 2137 RP-352
7
ccv Regulator service kit DRKO00422 - Obsolete
> 504371134 (Use DRK00579)
6  Regulator service kit 5802276802 DRK00579
g | fitier semvice kit = 504153151 DRK00292-RCR
single layer
7 |Filter service kit - 5802292922 DRK00292-RCR
single layer
g Filterservice kit- 5802112496 DRK0058!1
single layer
7 | Filter service kit - 42568767 DRK00424
triple layer
g | Filter service kit = 5802292930 DRK00424
triple layer
Filter service kit -
8 ) 5802112500 DRK00582
@é triple layer .
IVECO Strator Euro 5
Fuel FFWS assembly - integrated
9 504101 411 490RP10-D-01
water sensor, no heater
10  Filter head - no heater Racor exclusive DRK 00008 é
o Replacementelement- 959905 R90T-D-MAX x 3
standard 3 |
=
)| e OIS 504166113 R160P 2
long life
g1 Clear bowlassembly - 5801620131 DRK 00055
with water sensor port
Eﬂ 12 WIF sensor assembly Racor exclusive DRK 00121

19



OEM Part

# Description Number Racor Part Number
IVECO Stralis, Trakker
Fuel Euro 5 .
FFWS assembly - integrated g5/1 g 49 490RP10-D-01 W
water sensor, no heater 4 £
z —
é z
2 Filter head - no heater Racor exclusive DRK 00008 E
(-4
3 Replacementelement - 55,9905 R90T-D-MAX o —
standard |
3 Repla_cement element - 504166113 R160P
long life
4  Clear bowlassembly - 5801620131 DRK 00055
with water sensor port
EI}} 5  WIF sensor assembly Racor exclusive DRK 00121
Fuel Euro 6
g FPWSassembly - 580 1510 524 LDP160R20RCR02
water sensor, no heater
FFWS assembly -
6 water sensor, 12/24V heater 580 1510 519 LDP160R20RCR10
FFWS assembly -
6 water sensor, no heater, 580 1699 334 LDP160R20RCR18
thermal valve 150° orientation
7  Replacement element 580 1620 130 R160-D-RCR-02
4 Clear bowlassembly 5801620131 DRK 00055
- with water sensor port
8  Priming pump kit Racor exclusive DRK00489
[) ¢ WIFsensorassembly 580 1620 132 DRK 00230 i
RAD-30011
Air Dryer {5 10 Replacement clement 190 7612 RAD-30011
Cabin Air e
1 Replacement element - 299 5964 PFA5628
standard
_ Replacemgnt element - 299 4583 PFA5629
@ carbon activated
Steering
& 12 Replacement element 190 2137 RP-352

20



Replacement element 81.52108-6025 RAD-30011

- 2  Replacement element 81.47301-6005 RP-352

MAN F2000, F2000 Evolution, FE, TGA

Replacement element - 10p  81.12501-0033 PFF5600

3  Replacement element - 30p  81.12503-0086 PFF5601

Replacement element 81.47301-6005 RP-352

Replacement element 81.12501-6101 R270PL

Replacement element 81.47301-6005 RP-352
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OEM Part

7)) # Description Number Racor Part Number
L

o MERCEDES Atego | / Axor | / Axor Il Euro 4/5

LUl

&) Fuel

o 1 ﬁﬁ;ﬁi‘ﬂiﬁ’ter A Q0047004 69  4160RHHVIOMTC-SLV
Ll

FFWS assembly -

with 12/24V heater A 000470 2190 4160RHH10MTC-SLV

Filter head -
2 with 12/24V heater A 000 477 4508 DRK 00036

R s Eleimsnt - A0004771302  R90-D-RCR-01

standard
Replacement element -

3 : A 0004770103 R160-D-RCR-01
long life

4  Clear bowl assembly - A0004772516  DRK 00037
without water sensor port

4  Clear bowlassembly - Racor Exclusive  DRK 00055

Eh] with water sensor port
Steering 5  Replacement element A000 4660204  RP-352

2
Y,

MERCEDES Actros

Air -
Replacement element A0040943504  PFAS16
2 primary filter
=
Air Dryer
g 7  Replacement element A 000 429 5695 RAD-30011
Cabin Air -
Replacement element A0008301118  PFA5630
standard
- Replacementelement - 499 8301118 PFAS631
carbon activated
- Replacementelement- ) 9098301218 PFA5632
standard
aricer
[ =alET] L
_ Replaceme_nt element - A 00083013 18 PFA5433 RAD-30011
Q carbon activated
Fuel
FFWS assembly -
Euro 4/5 T With 12/24V heater A 000 470 04 69 4160RHHV10MTC-SLV

FFWS assembly - with
© 12/24V heater A 000 470 21 90 4160RHH10MTC-SLV

Filter head -
2 with 12/24V heater A 000 477 45 08 DRK 00036

Replacement element -

3 A 000477 13 02 R90-D-RCR-01
standard
Replacement element -
3 . A 0004770103 R160-D-RCR-01
long life
4  Clear bowl assembly - A0004772516  DRK 00037
Eh] without water sensor port

22



OEM Part

# Description Racor Part Number

Number Z
m
MERCEDES Actros p> v
el O
ue
Clear bowl assembly - . m
Euro 4/5 = | Withiwater sensor port Racor Exclusive DRK 00055 o
H
1 |Replacementelement= |, 5.1 0950905  |PFFE4s4t
Hﬂ secondary filter
e o  Replacementelementkit- ' 530901752  PFF67605
Euro 6 European applications
9 |Replacementetementikit - f , 0050004951 | PFFe7555
North American applications
Etﬂ 3 Replacement element A 960 477 0003 R420PL
Oil
o 4 Replacement element A 541184 03 25 PFL5625
Steering @ 5  Replacement element A 000 466 02 04 RP-352

MERCEDES Atego I

Fuel

0Oil

Steering

il
>

6

FFWS assembly -
with 12/24V heater

FFWS assembly -
with 12/24V heater

Filter head -
with 12/24V heater

Replacement element -

standard

Replacement element -

long life

Clear bowl assembly -

without water sensor port

Clear bowl assembly -
with water sensor port

Replacement element

Replacement element

A 000 470 04 69

A 000470 2190

A 000 477 4508

A 000477 13 02

A 0004770103

A 0004772516

Racor exclusive

A 000180 1609

A 000 466 02 04

4160RHHV10MTC-SLV

4160RHH10MTC-SLV

DRK 00036

R90-D-RCR-01

R160-D-RCR-01

DRK 00037

DRK 00055

PFL2029

RR=852

23




OEM Part

# Description Racor Part Number

[ Number
| |
3 RENAULT Magnum - Dxi 12, Dxi 13 Euro 4/5
Z Air
L oy 1 Replacement element 5001 865 723 PFA5617
o i
Air Dryer J; 2 Replacementelement 50 01 865 404 RAD-30011 8 -
Cabin Air 5 3 Replacement element 50 01 844 054 PFA5634
Fuel Filter head - with return
Euro 4/5 & support bracket Ay SR
4 Filter head - without return 7491 870 628 DRK 00391
support bracket
4 Fitterhead - Biodiesel 7421870635  DRKOD44T
Applications
| (REPEEEMEICRMEN s oneem s | RaR
primary filter
Replacement element -
5 . . 74 21 380 472 R60RDRCR02
primary filter .
™ o3
& x s
5  Replacementelement- ', 91380483  R9ORDRCRO2 S =
primary filter o a
10 - 0
ﬁ o
g Replacementelement- 5 5170, 058  RS250RCRO2 o
secondary filter
Bowl assembly -
7 24V solenoid, WIF, 24V heater o et <K DR
Bowl assembly -
7 24V solenoid, WIF, no heater oAV DRK 00388
7 |Clear bowl assembly - Racor Exclusive  DRK 00390
Etﬂ manual drain, no heater
0il
g Replacementelement- 5, 51501278  PFL5620
spin on
9 ﬁi’;ﬁceme”t element- 7, 90779 040 PFL5621
>
Steering 10 Replacement element 50 00 814 407 RP-352
W
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OEM Part

# Description Racor Part Number

Number X
m
RENAULT C/D/K/T Series - DTI 11, DTI 13 <
Fuel CcC
FFWS assembly -
Euro 6 1 el mr, A 7421766 617 DRK00432 -
—
1 FFWSassembly - 74 21 879 909 DRK00405
manual pump, no AHI
Replacement element -
2 . . 7421764 968 R60RDRCRO1
primary filter
= 1
Replacement element - (14 ' 2
2 . : 7421 764 981 R60RDRCRO1 (¥) ' a
primary filter o =
i L =
&~ =
- (1))
2 Rgplacement elemenF Racor exclusive R90RDRCRO1 [ 4
primary filter, long height
.._.—-"/
Replacement element -
. secondary filter, short height ekt SRR
Replacement element -
3 . . 7422 636 234 RS250RCRO1
secondary filter, long height
Eﬂ 4 Bowl assembly 7421762 862 DRK00407
RENAULT Kerax / Premium
Fuel Filter head - with return
ERYS 5 T 7421023 287 DRK00404

5 Filter head - without return 74 21 870 628 DRK 00391

support bracket N S &
g  Filter head - Biodiesel 7421870635  DRKO044T & s
Applications o x B
19 = g
3‘1 B
¢ Replacementelement- 5/ 5090843,  R260P o
primary filter
¢ Replacementelement- /51380479 R4ORDRCRO2
primary filter i
\\V/
Replacement element -
b . . 74 21 380 483 R90RDRCR02
primary filter
Replacement element -
7 ) 7421 764 958 RS250RCR02
secondary filter
Bowl assembly -
. 24V solenoid, WIF, 24V heater VA ZD S e DIRGS LS @
Bowl assembly - .
¢ 24V solenoid, WIF, no heater 74 20869 391 DRK 00388 .' i
o
g[Sl Sullye Racor Exclusive  DRK 00390
Eh] manual drain, no heater
oil G || REPEEO G 74 21561 278 PFL5620
spin-on
10 Replacementelement- ., o999 49 PFL5621
ﬂi? insert
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OEM Part

- # Description Number Racor Part Number
J
3 RENAULT Midlum Il - Dxi 5, Dxi 7 Coarker 8
Z RAD-20011
T ARl {§ 1 Replacementelement 5001865404  RAD-30011 .
m Fuel

p  PrlUm sl - 7421088 114 MD5760DTV30RCRO1

water sensor, no heater (R40)

FFWS assembly - water

2 sensor. 12/24V heater (R60) 7421088 121 MD5760DTV30RCR02
3  Replacement element 74 21 380 403 R60P-D-MAX
]
B
3  Replacement element 7421088 099 R90T-D-MAX Q
S
>
3  Replacement element 74 21 380 500 R160P-D-MAX
Bowl assembly -
4 No 1M ohm Resister 7420 59 1254 DRK00408
Bowl assembly -
Eh] 4 1M ohm Resister 7421088 086 DRK 00203
Steering 5 Replacement element 50 00 814 407 RP-352

N
7,

RENAULT c/D - DTI 5, DTI 8

I

W |

Fuel _ 5
el BB S 74 21 538 977 R90G-D-MAX E g 1
primary filter ; £ =5

?ﬁ r
, HS
Replacement element - 74 21 T46 573 RFE5015 ~ HE -

Eﬂ secondary
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SCANIA Series 4/G/P/R/T Euro 4/5

Air

=)

=
Air Dryer
Cabin Air
Fuel
0oil

>
Steering

X7

#

1

10

"

12

13

Description

Replacement element

Replacement element

Replacement element

Replacement element

Replacement element

Replacement element -
standard

Replacement element -
standard

Replacement element -
carbon activated

Filter mat

FFWS assembly -
with bowl heater

FFWS assembly -
no heater

Filter head

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
insert

Replacement element -
insert

Bowl assembly -
with 24V heater

Bowl assembly -
no heater

Replacement element -
secondary filter

Replacement element

Replacement element -
transmission

Replacement element

OEM Part
Number

148 5592

172 8667

177 4598

138 4549

138 5253

191 3500

191 3503

191 3503

132 6780

1393642

1393639

1393641

1393640

1518512

178 0730

1873016

1873018

Racor exclusive

1407702

1411794

2077885

176 8402

153 468

Racor Part Number

PFA5627

PFA5626

RAD-30013

RAD-30012

RAD-30012

PFA5635

PFA5636

PFA5637

PFA5638

690-30M-24

690-30M M16

KR-5006

R90P

PFF5605

R160P-D-MAX

REC-152

REC-152

KR 27004-H

KR 27004

RC-381

PFL5615

LFS TF1006RE

RP-352
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Air

o
=

Steering
¥

Air
o
=
Air Dryer

Cabin Air

=

Fuel
Euro 4/5

#

o~

Description

Replacement element

Replacement element

Replacement element

Replacement element

Replacement element

Replacement element -
standard

Replacement element -
carbon activated

Filter head - with return
support bracket

Filter head - without return
support bracket

Filter head - without return
support bracket

Filter head - Biodiesel
Applications

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
secondary filter

Replacement element -
secondary filter

Bowl assembly - 24V
solenoid, WIF, no heater

Bowl assembly - 24V
solenoid, WIF, 24V heater

Clear bowl assembly - 24V
solenoid, WIF, no heater

Clear bowl assembly - 24V
solenoid, WIF, 24V heater

Clear bowl assembly -
manual drain, no heater

OEM Part
Number

21834199

349619

1665898

8149961

1699132

8143691

20409908

21900852

21023285

21870628

21870635

20998367

21380475

21380490

21380488

21879886

20972293

20869391

20869387

20870049

20875073

20771574

Racor Part Number

PFA5624

RP-352

PFA5618

PFA5619

RAD-30011

PFA5639

PFA5640

DRKO00404

DRK 00391

DRK 00391

DRKO00447

R260P

R6ORDRCRO2

R60RDRCR02

RS250RCRO2
...

R90RDRCR02

RT00RDRCRO1

RS250RCR02

RS250RCR02

DRK 00388

R60RDRCRO2

DRK 00396

DRK00456

DRK 00188-RCR

DRK 00390

3 5




# Description el e Racor Part Number
Number

E:‘r’i s 1 Pressure sensor 21634021 DRK00491
Hﬂ 1 Pressure sensor 22899626 DRK00491
0oil 2 Repla‘cement element - 21707133 PFL5620
long life
3 Replacement element - 21707134 PEL5622 W 1 8 N
standard :
LR T T
Replacement element - 3 z K. g
o 4 Sy 21707132 PFL5623 £
Steering
@ 5 Replacement element 349619 RP-352
Fuel Euro Filter head - with return
4/5 6 T e 21900852 DRKO00404

6 Filter head - without return 21023285 DRK 00391
support bracket

6 Filter head - without return 21870628 DRK 00391
support bracket

g FlsErineee = Bosees] 21870635 DRK00447
Applications

Replacement element -

7 . : 20998367 R260P
primary filter
7 Replacementelement-  51390,75 R60RDRCRO2
primary filter
Replacement element - "
7 i : 21380490 R9O0RDRCRO02 o~ -
primary filter o g
s i
_ o
T e 21380488 R100RDRCRO1 o
primary filter =
-0
Replacement element - i
g ~oP . 21879886 RS250RCR02
secondary filter
g EEEmRUEEnENs s RS250RCRO2
secondary filter
Bowl assembly -
E 24V solenoid, WIF, no heater A SR e
Bowl assembly -
7 24V solenoid, WIF, 24V heater 20867387 DRK 00396
Clear bowl assembly -
[ 24V solenoid, WIF, no heater 2D DRl
Clear bowl assembly -
L 24V solenoid, WIF, 24V heater AU SRS DA
jo  Clear bowl assembly - 20771574 DRK 00390
manual drain, no heater
1 Pressure sensor 21634021 DRK00491

Eh] 1 Pressure sensor 22899626 DRK00491



OEM Part Num-

# Description ber Racor Part Number
Fuel 1 FFWS complete assembly - 21762800 DRK00431
Euro 6 electric pump, AHI
_ FFWS complete assembly - 21762764 DRK00432 ! S 0
manual pump, AHI o 2 £ =
@ @ [}
S 2
} FFWS complete assembly - 21879911 DRK00405 5 L 3
manual pump, no AHI (] =
b7y
o
Relacement element - :
2 O 21764966 R60RDRCRO1 B—
2 |Relacement element - 21764964 R60RDRCRO]
primary filter
2 |Relacement element - Racor exclusive  R9ORDRCROT ———
primary filter, long height - —
» = Z
Repl L N
3  Replacementelement- 517405 RS175RCRO] 3
secondary filter e !
N | |
3 Replacementelement- 59,545, RS175RCRO1
secondary filter
Replacement element -
3 ) 21764937 RS250RCRO1
secondary filter
— _——
= &
3 Replacementelement- 54 054 RS250RCRO1 =y S i
secondary filter e B e
O m= o
& s
- ™
3 Replacement element 21145173 RS250RCRO1 & )
secondary filter b7 s
o e
3 Replacementelement- »), 7,959 RS250RCRO1
secondary filter
4 Bowl assembly 21762862 DRKO00516
- Bowlclip 21762885 DRK00517
- Priming pump kit 22502434 DRK00489
5  Pressure sensor 21634021 DRKO00491
5  Pressure sensor 22899626 DRK00491
- Connector - 8.0mm 21762883 DRK 00289-RCR
- Connector - 10.0mm 21762881 DRK 00288-RCR @
h iy ]
EJ - Connector - 12.0mm 21762877 DRK 00287-RCR it i i
3L RS TR
oil B [ EE S 21707133 PFL5620 s ¢
long life
7 Replacement element - 21707134 PFL5622
standard
8 Replacement element - 21707132 PFL5623

> bypass



Fuel
Euro 4/5

oil

#

Description

Filter head - with return
support bracket

Filter head - without return
support bracket

Filter head - without return
support bracket

Filter head - Biodiesel
Applications

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
primary filter

Replacement element -
secondary filter

Replacement element -
secondary filter

Bowl assembly -
24V solenoid, WIF, no heater

Bowl assembly -
24V solenoid, WIF, 24V heater

Clear bowl assembly -
24V solenoid, WIF, no heater

Clear bowl assembly -
24V solenoid, WIF, 24V heater

Clear bowl assembly -
no heater, manual drain

Pressure sensor

Pressure sensor

Replacement element -
long life

Replacement element -
standard

Replacement element -
bypass

OEM Part
Number

21900852

21023285

21870628

21870635

20998367

21380475

21380490

21380488

21879886

20972293

20869391

20869387

20870049

20875073

20771574

21634021

22899626

21707133

21707134

21707132

Racor Part Number

DRK00404

DRK 00391

DRK 00391

DRKO00447

RS250RCR02

R260P

R60RDRCRO02

-

RP0RDRCR02

R100RDRCRO1

RS250RCR02

R60ORDRCRO2

RS250RCR02

DRK 00388

DRK 00396

DRK00456

DRK 00188-RCR

DRK 00390

DRK00491

DRK00491

PFL5620

PFL5622
- b . B _

PFL5623 ! ") s . Hsr
L TERY TR

31



# Description (025 725 Racor Part Number
Number

Fuel _
] |ERREEEh L 20591265 MD5760DTV30RCRO1
sensor, no heater (R60)
FFWS assembly - water -
1 sensor. 12/24V heater (R40) 20591266 MD5760DTV30RCR02 g 5
a 5|
2 Replacement element 21380408 R60P-D-MAX -
P
2 Replacement element 21088101 R90T-D-MAX
Bowl assembly -
8 no 1M ohm Resister 20591254 DRK00408
Bowl assembly -
Eb] . with 1M ohm Resister AL CRThe
—
-
Fuel _ L 3
4 |Replacement element 21538975 R90G-D-MAX B2
primary filter i 0
gﬁ |
\
- o
5 | SRR EEmem: Cleme: 21746575 RFE5015 ~ Hxue -
Eh] secondary filter
# Description Racor Part Number
Fuel
Active Water Sensor Kit:
Analyses electrical resistance at the water
6  probe and determines if water is present RK30880E
For use with all spin on fuel filters
Bowl Wrench:
Helps remove your filter bowl with ease.
7 RK 22628
For use with all metal and clear spin on bowls
that feature extended ribs.
Vacuum Restricor Indicator:
A Filter Minder that monitors fuel restriction
and indicates increased resistance to flow when
8 the filter element starts to become blocked. DRK32036
For use on all fuel filters with air vent plug and
port thread 3/8” SAE, 8”"-27 NPTF, 3/8" SAE or
H] 1/8"-27 NPTF.
Air

Vent Filtration System:
Used to clean the dirty air from the Diesel
Exhaust Fluid (DEF) and / or the diesel holding

tank.
PFA500675000
9 Eco Vent Filter and Bracket Assembly:
%‘J 10  Eco Vent Replcement Element PFA500676000




CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

00 0068 710 1
0000687110
0001842225
0001842325
00 0360 014 0
0004290897
0004291097
0004291297
000 429 3395
0004293395
0004293595
0004293645
0004293695
0004293795
000 429 3795
0004300669
0004300968
0004300969
0004660204
0004660604
0008301118
0008301218
0008301318
0008301318
0011342141
0011842225
004 094 35 04
00687100
0070131305
01002

01010

01030
0112142225
02113151EZ013
02113151 EZ 0130-20
022 9348
0293 1094
03322877
03600140
0429 8053
04.38.005
0451103330
0451103 330
0986B01652

PFL5625
R90P
RP-352
RP-352
PFL5622
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RP-352
RP-352
PFA5630
PFA5632
PFA5631
PFA5633
R90P
RP-352
PFA5616
PFL5625
RAD-30011
PFF5600
PFF5600
PFF5601
R90P
R160P
R160P
RP-352
PFL2029
R90P
PFL5622
R270PL
R90P

LFS TF1006RE
LFS TF1006RE
RP-352

10-0080
10032291
1092035892
1092035897
11081663
11110189
11110474
11110668
11110683
111 7285
11214514
11214515
1.14421
1152524302
11996228-0
1296851
130 1696
1319822
132 6780
134 7726
1355891
1375997
1384549
138 5253
1393639
1393640
1393641
1393642
1407702
1411794
143 3649
14514238
1455253
1457429820
1457434004
1457434007
145939
1459762
148 5592
1487434001
1487434005
1487434901
1518512
153468

LFS TF1006RE
R420PL
R90P

R90P
R90T-D-MAX
PFF5605
PFF5605
PFF5605
R160P
PFL5615
PFL5623
PFL5620
LFS TF1006RE
LFS TF1006RE
PFL5623
R90P

LFS TF1006RE
PFF5601
PFA5638
PFL5615
PFF5605
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30012
690-30M M16
R90P
KR-5006
690-30M-24
KR 27004
RC-381
R420PL
PFF5601
RAD-30012
RP-352
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
PFL5625
REC-152
PFA5627
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
PFF5605
RP-352

3dIN9 IINIYI43Y SS0UI
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CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

1665898
1699132
172 8667
1763776
1764944
176 8402
1774598
177 4598
17793004
1780730
17/98593
185127004
1873016
187 3016
1873018
1880
1900812
1902137
1907612
1907640
191 3500
191 3503
191 3503
1953094
1987434001
19907612
1R-0658
1R-0739
1W-3300
20386080
20405160
20409908
20410155
2041590
20430751
20480593
20514654
20539275
20539582
20541383
20544738
20557234
20591254
20591265
20591266

PFA5618
RAD-30011
PFA5626
RC-381

DRK 00372
LFS TF1006RE
RAD-30012
RAD-30013
RAD-30011
R160P-D-MAX
PFL5615
RAD-30011
REC-152
REC-152
REC-152
PFL5622
RAD-30011
RP-352
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
PFA5635
PFA5637
PFA5636
RP-352
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
PFL5620
PFL5620
PFL5620
R260P
RS250RCRO1
PFA5640
RAD-30011
R90T-D-MAX
RS250RCR02
R260P
R260P
PFL5620
RS250RCR02
R260P
PFA5627
RAD-30011
DRK00408
MD5760DTV30RCRO1
MD5760DTV30RCR02

2059228004
205 9778
20732726
20745605
20745605
20771574
207 7885
2077885
20779040
20788794
20815011
20843764
20845764
20851191
20863193
2086387
20869387
20869391
20870049
20875073
20875672
20879806
20879812
20972293
20972295
20972915
20976003
20976005
20998346
20998346
20998367
21005832
21017305
21017307
21023285
21041613
21088086
21088099
21088101
21088114
21088121
21144898
21145173
21170569
21170573

RP-352
PFL5615
PFA5617
R90RDRCRO1
R90T-D-MAX
DRK 00390
PFL5615
PFL5615
PFL5621
R90RDRCRO1
RS250RCR02
PFL5623
PFL5623
R60P-D-MAX
R60P-D-MAX
DRK 00396
DRK 00396
DRK 00388
DRK00456
DRK 00188-RCR
RS250RCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO1
RS250RCR02
RS250RCRO1
RAD-30011
RS250RCR02
RS250RCR02
R60RDRCRO1
R260P
R260P
R90RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO1
DRK 00391
R90RDRCRO1
DRK 00203
R90T-D-MAX
R90T-D-MAX
MD5760DTV30RCRO1
MD5760DTV30RCR02
R60RDRCRO1
RS250RCRO1
PFL5620
PFL5623



CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

2.12232
2.12237
2.12239
2.12268
2.12269
21366596
21380408
21380472
21380475
21380479
21380488
21380488
21380490
21380500
21380515
21380521
21380524
21380526
21538975
216230
21634021
21707132
21707133
21707134
21707135
21707136
21746575
21762764
21762800
21762862
21762877
21762881
21762883
21762885
21764937
21764952
21764964
21764966
21764968
21766617
21817173
21817175
21834199
21834210
21870628

R90P
RS250RCR02
R260P
R90T-D-MAX
R60P-D-MAX
R90RDRCRO1
R60P-D-MAX
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCR02
R60RDRCRO1
RT100RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO02
R160P-D-MAX
R60P-D-MAX
R60RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO1
R90G-D-MAX
RP-352
DRK00491
PFL5623
PFL5620
PFL5622
PFL5623
PFL5620
RFE5015
DRK00432
DRK00431
DRKO00516
DRK 00287-RCR
DRK 00288-RCR
DRK 00289-RCR
DRK00517
RS250RCRO1
RS175RCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
DRK00432
R90G-D-MAX
R90G-D-MAX
PFA5624
PFA5619

DRK 00391

21870635
21879886
21879909
21879911
21900852
22038968
22253547
22474709
22502434
22899626

240 3501
24.342.00
2632141102
2680500218
2725900
272897
2914807000
2934608
2966261
2992261

299 4583

299 5964
2997374
2C46-6744-AB
2C46-6744-AC
2C46-6C769-AB
2C46-6C769-AC
2C46-9176-BA
2P-4004
2TA607349
2TB607439
30000002
30069
3090268
3090288
3091200
3119822
3162322
3211110668
33788

33849
3496171
349619
3754770002
3788NAPA

DRKO00447
RS250RCR02
DRK00405
DRK00405
DRKO00404
PFL5621
RS175RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
DRK00489
DRKO00491
R270PL
RS250RCR02
RP-352

3dIN9 IINIYI43Y SS0UI

RP-352
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
R90P
R90T-D-MAX
RP-352
RAD-30011
PFA5629
PFA5628
R90T-D-MAX
RL300RCRO1
RL300RCRO1
RLB30RCRO1
RLB30RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
PFL5620
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
R90P

R260P
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
PFF5601
PFA5619
PFF5605
R90P
PFF67555
RP-352
RP-352
R90P

R90P
35
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Sorted by competitor, part number.

3905873M91
3909638M1
3945966
3C46-9176-BA
3C46-9176-CA
4006527

408 965
411900028
4160DRCRO02
4160DRCR03
4160RHHV10MTC-SLV
4207 8912
42549295
42554067
42561607
42568767
4291642
4324100202
4324102212
4324102222
43241022262
4324102227
4324102232
4324102262
4324109272
4324202202
4329980202
45056112

457 184 00 25
466634
466634-1
466634-3
471392
471392-1

476 094 00 04
477556
477556-5
478362
478736
478736-2
484-GB3191C
490RP10-D-01
4C4A52A131AA
5000295421
5000812 484

R160P
R60P-D-MAX
R260P
R420PL
R160-D-RCR-01
R90P
PFL5615
R90P
4160DRCR02
4160DRCRO3
4160RHHV10MTC-SLV
PFL5625
R90T-D-MAX
R160P
DRK00410
DRKO00424
R90T-D-MAX
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
R90P
PFL5625
PFL5622
PFL5622
PFL5622
PFL5623
PFL5623
PFA5616
PFL5623
PFL5623
PFL5620
PFL5620
PFL5620
PFL5620
490RP10-D-01
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
PFL5623

CROSS REFERENCE

50 00 814 407
5001004902
5001018011
50013305
50013650
50013657
50013658
50014194
5001825695
5001830112
50 01 844 054
50 01 846 632
50 01 846 641
50 01 846 642
50 01 846 647
50 01 865 404
50 01865723
50 10 230 841
5011 417

5011 502
5021170076
504086268
504101411
504153151
504166113
504 192 159
504 192 165
504272431
51.12501-7283
51.12501-7288
51.12503-0052
51.12503.0053
51.12503.0066
51125030066
5112503066
511707814
51314
5221170569
5221170573
5221706532
5221706577
528200004
528200091
528200158
541092 09 05

RP-352
RAD-30011
PFA5617
RAD-30011
RS250RCR02
LFS TF1006RE
R260P
R90T-D-MAX
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
PFA5634
PFL5625
PFL5620
PFL5620
PFL5623
RAD-30011
PFA5617
PFA5617
PFL5622
PFL5622
RAD-30011
R90T-D-MAX
490RP10-D-01
DRK00292-RCR
R160P
MD5790PRV10RCR02
MD5790PRV10RCRO1
R90T-D-MAX
R420PL
R420PL
R420PL
RS250RCR02
R90P

R90P

R90P
PFF5601
RP-352
PFL5620
PFL5623
PFL5623
PFL5620
R90P
R90-D-RCR-01
R90T-D-MAX
PFF5641



CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

541180 00 09
541180 02 09
541184 02 25
541184 03 25
571352308
5717961

580 1510 519
580 1510 524
580 1620 130
5801620130
5801620131
580 1620 132
580 1699 334
5802112496
5802112500
5802276802
5802292922
5802292930
5C46-9J294-BB
5P-1119
6113198M1
6213198M1
6.33201
690-30M-24
690-30M M16
699387
6C46-6584-AA
6C46-6A548-AA
6C46-9155-EA
6E776731D
70382971
70382972
70385346
70385347
70385355
70385356
70385370
70385371
7140372
7176-301
7420 430 751
7420514654
7420 541 379
74 20 541 381
7420 541 383

PFL5625
PFL5625
PFL5625
PFL5625
RAD-30011
R90T-D-MAX
LDP160R20RCR10
LDP160R20RCR02
R160-D-RCR-02
R160-D-RCR-02
DRK00055

DRK 00230
LDP160R20RCR18
DRK00581
DRK00582
DRKO00579
DRK00292-RCR
DRKO00424
DRK00409
PFL5620
PFA5627
PFA5627

R260P
690-30M-24
690-30M M16
RAD-30011
DRK00418
DRK00417
4160DRCR02
PFL2029

R260P

R260P

PFF5605
PFF5605
R90T-D-MAX
R90T-D-MAX
R60P-D-MAX
R60P-D-MAX
RP-352

R260P

PFL5623

R260P

PFL5623
RS250RCR02
R260P

742059 1254
74 20 709 459
74 20 745 605
74 20 745 605
7420 779 040
7420 869 387
74 20 869 391
7420 869 391
74 20 875 666
7420 972 291
7420 976 001
7420 998 346
74 20 998 349
7420 998 634
7421023 287
7421 088 086
7421088 099
7421088 101
7421088 114
7421088 121
74 21 380 403
7421380403

74 21 380 472
74 21 380 483
74 21 380 500
7421538977

7421561278
7421561 284
7421746573

7421762862
7421764 958
7421764958

7421764 958
7421764961

7421764 961
7421764 968
7421764968

7421764 981
7421766 617
7421870 628
7421870 635
7421 879 909
7421 990 552
74 22 051 238
74 22 253 506

DRK00408
PFL5620
R90RDRCRO1
R90T-D-MAX
PFL5621
DRK 00396
DRK 00396
DRK 00388
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCR02
R60RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO1
R260P
DRK00404
DRK 00203
R90T-D-MAX

3dIN9 IINIYI43Y SS0UI

R90T-D-MAX
MD5760DTV30RCRO1
MD5760DTV30RCR02
R60P-D-MAX
R60P-D-MAX
R60RDRCR02
R90RDRCR02
R160P-D-MAX
R90G-D-MAX
PFL5620
PFL5623
RFE5015
DRK00407
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCR02
RS175RCRO1
RS175RCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO1
DRK00432
DRK 00391
DRKO00447
DRK00405
PFL5621
PFL5621

RS175RCRO1
37
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CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

74 22 636 234
74 85 116 634
76117673
7632141102
763214112
79850021
7C4L6-2A346-AA
7C46-6466-AB
800 0239

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
81.12503.0086
8123564
8143691
81.47301-6005
8149 064
8149961
81521020008
81521020009
81521020010
81521020015
81521020019
81521086001
81.52108-6025
8159915
8159975
81599755
81621020013
8190948
821200000
82521020013
8480087
85127004
86788CARQ
900803070
9020000090
9020009000
921691.0001
93297277A
941550

=

.12501.0021

=

.12501.0030

=

.12501.0033

=

.12501-0033
.12501-6101
.12501.6101

- =

.12503-0086

=

RS250RCRO1
RS250RCR02
RAD-30011
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RAD-30011
DRKO00419
PFL5622
PFF5601
PFF5601
PFF5600
PFF5600
R270PL
R270PL
PFF5601
PFF5601
RAD-30011
PFA5639
RP-352
PFA5624
PFA5619
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
R90P
R90P
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
R260P
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
R90P
RP-352
R90P
R90T-D-MAX
PFL5622
R90P
RAD-30011

941650
9455085000
A0000901752
A0000904251

A 000 180 1609
A 000 429 5695
A 000 466 02 04
A 000 470 04 69
A 0004702190
A 0004770103
A 00047713 02
A 00047716 02
A 0004771702
A 00047725 16
A 000 477 4508
A 0008301118
A 0008301118
A 0008301218
A 0008301318
A 004 094 35 04
A210340
A222100000207
A 375 47700 02
A 54109209 05
A541 18403 25
A 960 47700 03
AF25238
AF25631
AF25632
AF26242
AF26244
AF27708
AF27857

AL10

AL12

AL3

AS 132

B76

B7600

B7685

BA5374
BA5375
BBU8146
BBU9424
BD7F3K758A

RAD-30012
RP-352
PFF67605
PFF67555
PFL2029
RAD-30011
RP-352

4160RHHV10MTC-SLV
4160RHH10MTC-SLV

R160-D-RCR-01
R90-D-RCR-01
R90T-D-MAX
R160P

DRK 00037
DRK 00036
PFA5630
PFA5631
PFA5632
PFA5633
PFA5616
LFS TF1006RE
R90P

R90P
PFF5641
PFL5625
R420PL
PFA5618
PFA5624
PFA5619
PFA5616
PFA5617
PFA5626
PFA5627
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RP-352
PFL5620
PFL5615
PFL5623
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RP-352



CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

BD7T3K758A
BF-1292-0
BF1329SP

BF 1349

BF7908

BI1926

BPA%00

C 27 1320/3

C 27 1340

C 30 1240/1

C 31 1345/1

C 311410

C 321500

C 34 1500/1
CC11-9176-BA
CC11 9176 CA
CH391X
CH803APL
DAF100
DC46-7D741-AA
DC46-9155-AB
DC46-9176-BA
DC46-9600-AC
DC46-9600-BB
DC46-9628-AB
DC46-9628-BA
DC46-9643-AB
DC46-9A612-AA
DC46-9M654-AA
DRK 00008

DRK 00036

DRK 00037

DRK 00054

DRK 00055

DRK 00121

DRK 00188-RCR
DRK 00203

DRK 00230

DRK 00287-RCR
DRK 00288-RCR
DRK 00289-RCR
DRK00292-RCR
DRK 00372

DRK 00388

DRK 00390

RP-352
R90T-D-MAX
R90P

R90P

RC-381

RP-352

RP-352
PFA5616
PFA5627
PFA5626
PFA5624
PFA5617
PFA5618
PFA5619

DRK 00372
DRK 00372
RP-352

RP-352
RAD-30011
DRK00429
4160DRCRO3
DRK 00054
ECO-I11-XL15S
ECO-1II-XL15
DRKO00441
DRK00426
DRK00427
DRK00430
DRK00428

DRK 00008
DRK 00036
DRK 00037
DRK 00054
DRK 00055
DRK 00121
DRK 00188-RCR
DRK 00203
DRK 00230
DRK 00287-RCR
DRK 00288-RCR
DRK 00289-RCR
DRK00292-RCR
DRK 00372
DRK 00388
DRK 00390

DRK 00391
DRK 00396
DRK00404
DRK00405
DRK00407
DRK00408
DRK00409
DRK00410
DRK00417
DRK00418
DRK00419
DRK00424
DRK00426
DRK00427
DRK00428
DRK00429
DRK00430
DRK00431
DRK00432
DRKO00441
DRKO00447
DRK00456
DRK00489
DRK00491
DRK00508
DRK00510
DRKO00511
DRK00516
DRK00517
DSF0202
E1010K
E1030K
E10H02
E160H01 D28
ECO-I11-XL13S-CB

ECO-I11-XL15
ECO-I11-XL15S
EFLO43

F339.202.060.120
F 411201510010
FBD82
FF5424
FF5507
FF5626
FF5684

DRK 00391
DRK 00396
DRKO00404
DRK00405
DRK00407
DRK00408
DRK00409
DRK00410
DRK00417
DRK00418
DRK00419
DRK00424
DRK00426
DRK00427
DRK00428
DRK00429
DRK00430
DRK00431
DRK00432
DRKO00441
DRKO00447
DRK00456
DRK00489
DRK00491
DRK00508
DRK00510
DRKO00511
DRK00516
DRK00517
RAD-30011
PFF5600
PFF5601
RP-352
PFL2029
ECO-I11-XL13S-CB
ECO-I1I-XL15
ECO-I11-XL15S
RP-352
R90T-D-MAX
PFL2029
RC-381
RC-381
RS250RCR02
RC-381
REC-152

3dIN9 IINIYI43Y SS0UI
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FL17505
FS19532
FS19605
FS19735
FS19736
FS19753
FS19769
FS19895
FS19907
FS19918
FS19920
FS19950
FS19966
GC42-9A612-AB
GC46-6291-BA
GC46-6584-AA
GC46-6584-BA
GCA46-6A548-AA
GC46-6A785-AE
GC46-9600-AD
GC46-9601-AB
GC46-9601-BB
GC46-9D697-AA
GH 27096
GM58637
H17WK11
H200WDK
H24W05
H304WK
H6014

H601/4
H700WK
H7090WK30
H7121WK10
HC 113
HDF301
HDF302
HDF304
HDF305
HDF573
HDF646
HF35488
HF6162
HF7535
HHCO0476

PFL5622
R90P
PFF5601
R260P
PFF5605
PFF5605
R420PL
R60P-D-MAX
R270PL
R60RDRCRO1
R90RDRCRO1
R90T-D-MAX
R60RDRCRO1
DRK00508
DRK00417
DRK00418
DRK00418
DRK00417
S16250RCRO1

ECO-111-XL13S-CB

DRK00510
DRKO00511
DRKO00419
PFL5622

R90P

RC-381
RS250RCR02
LFS TF1006RE
R270PL
RP-352
RP-352

R260P

R90P

PFF5605

LFS TF1006RE
R260P

R90P
R90T-D-MAX
R60P-D-MAX
RS250RCR02
DRK 00372
PFL5621
RP-352

LFS TF1006RE
RP-352

CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

HIC346

HIC5001
HK7120WK30
HNM906092R112
HT13200

HU 12 140 X

HU 721Y

HU 931/5x

HU 931/6x

HX15

185127004

1117793

1134979

J601E

KC 249D

KC 251

KC 362D

KC 374D

KC 375D

KC 384D

KR 27004

KR 27004-H
KR-5006
KT7C46-6A506-AA
KT7C46-6A547-AA
KT7C46-6A603-AB
LDP160R20RCR0O2
LDP160R20RCR10
LDP160R20RCR18
LF16353

LF17502

LF17503

LF3654

LF3730

LF3827

LF3829

LF667

LFF8063

LFP8654

LFS TF1006RE
LH8504
M10015718
MD5760DTV30RCRO1
MD5760DTV30RCR02
MD5790PRV10RCRO1

RP-352

RP-352

R160P

R160P

RP-352

PFL5625

PFL5621

PFL2029

PFL2029

RP-352
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30011
RP-352

R90P
RS250RCR02
R260P
R90T-D-MAX
R160P
R60P-D-MAX

KR 27004

KR 27004-H
KR-5006
DRK00418
DRK00417
DRKO00419
LDP160R20RCR02
LDP160R20RCR10
LDP160R20RCR18
RL300RCRO1
PFL5623

PFL5620

PFL5623

PFL5615

PFL2029

PFL5625

PFL5620

R90P

RAD-30011

LFS TF1006RE
RP-352

PFL5615
MD5760DTV30RCRO1
MD5760DTV30RCR02
MD5790PRV10RCRO1



CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

MD5790PRV10RCR02
OP668
P106HD
P172890
P55015
P550309
P550515
P550730
P550747
P7192
P781466
PA3767
PFA5616
PFA5617
PFA5618
PFA5619
PFA5624
PFA5626
PFA5627
PFA5628
PFA5629
PFA5630
PFA5631
PFA5632
PFA5633
PFA5634
PFA5635
PFA5636
PFA5637
PFA5638
PFA5639
PFA5640
PFA5673
PFA5693
PFA9596
PFA9756
PFF5600
PFF5601
PFF5605
PFF5641
PFF67555
PFF67605
PFL2029
PFL5615
PFL5620

MD5790PRV10RCR02
LFS TF1006RE
RP-352
RP-352
RC-381
RR=352.
RC-381
R90P
R90P
PFL5625
RAD-30011
PFA5618
PFA5616
PFA5617
PFA5618
PFA5619
PFA5624
PFA5626
PFA5627
PFA5628
PFA5629
PFA5630
PFA5631
PFA5632
PFA5633
PFA5634
PFA5635
PFA5636
PFA5637
PFA5638
PFA5639
PFA5640
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30012
PFF5600
PFF5601
PFF5605
PFF5641
PFF67555
PFF67605
PFL2029
PFL5615
PFL5620

PFL5621
PFL5622
PFL5623
PFL5625
PH346

RIE857
PL270 /1 x
PL270x
PL270 x
PL420/1 x
PL420X
PS10678
PS7170
PSC82

PU 941/1 x
R100RDRCRO1
R160-D-RCR-01
R160-D-RCR-02
R160P
R160P-D-MAX
R260P
R270PL
R420PL
R60P-D-MAX
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCRO02
R90-30M
R90-D-RCR-01
R90G-D-MAX
R90P
R90RDRCRO1
R90RDRCR02
R90T-D-MAX
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30013
RAF18102
RC-358
RC-381
REC-152
RFE5015
RHE4324
RL300RCRO1
RLB30RCRO1
RP-352

PFL5621
PFL5622
PFL5623
PFL5625
RP-352
RP-352
R270PL
R270PL
R270PL
R420PL
R420PL
R60RDRCRO1
R90P

RC-381
REC-152
R100RDRCRO1
R160-D-RCR-01

3dIN9 IONIYI43Y SS0UI

R160-D-RCR-02
R160P
R160P-D-MAX
R260P
R270PL
R420PL
R60P-D-MAX
R60RDRCRO1
R60RDRCR02
R90P
R90-D-RCR-01
R90G-D-MAX
R90P
R90RDRCRO1
R90RDRCR02
R90T-D-MAX
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30013
RAD-30011
RS250RCR02
RC-381
REC-152
RFE5015
RP-352
RL300RCRO1
RLB30RCRO1

RP-352
41
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CROSS REFERENCE

Sorted by competitor, part number.

RS175RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCR02
RS4966
RS4967
RS5358
RS5358
RS5390

S 000-243-966
SC0601
SDA0202
SDA3213
SDU1374
SDU1375
SEH0601
SH0601
SK3398

SN 909030
SN 909110
SN 909230
SN 916030
SN 926030
SP-1303
SP926M
T11145397
T250W
T300W
T750300013
TB1374
TB1374/3X
TB13743X
TB1374/X
TB1374X
TH13200
TJG145171
UH0352P
USF1373
USF1374
VOE11110189
VOE11110474
VOE11110668
VOE11110683
VOE30000002
W 11 102/34

RS175RCRO1
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCR02
PFA5624
PFA5619
PFA5616
PFA5627
PFA5617
PFL5622
RP-352
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RP-352
RE857
R90T-D-MAX
R90P
R90T-D-MAX
R90RDRCRO1
R160P
R260P

LFS TF1006RE
R420PL
RP-352
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
R90P
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RAD-30012
RAD-30011
RAD-30011
RP-352
RP-352
RP-352
RAD-30012
RAD-30011
PFF5605
PFF5605
PFF5605
R160P-D-MAX
R90P
PFL5620

W 11 102/36
W 11102/37
W1160/5
W1170/9

W 12505-99
W 930/14
WDK 11 102/11
WDK 11 102/9
WK 10 006z
WK 1040/1 X
WK 1060/3x
WK 1070 x
WK 1080/6
WK 1080/6 X
WK 11003 Z
WK 1176
WK 1176 X
WK940/2
WK 940/33
WK 940/33 x
WP 11 102/3
Y036.017.12
Y050.080.03
ZP3010
ZP3110
WDK 11 102/9
WK 10 006z
WK 1040/1 X
WK 1060/3x
WK 1070 x
WK 1080/6
WK 1080/6 X
WK 11003 Z
WK 1176
WK 1176 X
WK940/2
WK940/2
WK 940/33
WK 940/33 x
WP 11102/3
Y036.017.12
Y050.080.03
ZP3010
ZP3110

PFL5622
PFL5615
RLB30RCRO1
RL300RCRO1
PFL5622
LFS TF1006RE
RS250RCRO1
RS250RCR02
R60RDRCRO1
R60P-D-MAX
R90P
R90T-D-MAX
R160P
R160P
RY90RDRCRO1
PFF5605
PFF5605
RC-381
R260P
R260P
PFL5623
PFL5620
PFL5620
RAD-30011
RAD-30012
RS250RCR02
R60RDRCRO1
R60P-D-MAX
R90P
R90T-D-MAX
R160P
R160P
R90RDRCRO1
PFF5605
PFF5605
RC-381
RC-381
R260P
R260P
PFL5623
PFL5620
PFL5620
RAD-30011
RAD-30012



USEFUL

www.parker.com/parfit

You can find an exact match for any
filter element in just a few seconds -
straight from your laptop or mobile.

www.parker.com/changingfiltration

Keep up to date with the latest
aftermarket developments and the
Changing Filtration campaign.
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Parker Worldwide

Europe, Middle East, Africa

AE - United Arab Emirates,
Dubai

Tel: +971 4 8127100
parker.me@parker.com

AT - Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501-0
parker.austria@parker.com

AT - Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt

Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ - Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU - Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG - Bulgaria, Sofia
Tel: +359 2 980 1344
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY - Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

CH - Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ - Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE - Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
parker.germany@parker.com

DK - Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES - Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
parker.spain@parker.com

Fl - Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
parker.finland@parker.com

FR - France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
parker.france@parker.com

GR - Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
parker.greece@parker.com

HU - Hungary, Budadrs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE - Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL - Israel
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
parker.israel@parker.com

IT - Italy, Corsico (M)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ - Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7273 561 000
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL - The Netherlands, Oldenzaal
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
parker.nl@parker.com

NO - Norway, Asker
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00
parker.norway@parker.com

PL - Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

PT - Portugal
Tel: +351 22 999 7360
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO - Romania, Bucharest
Tel: +40 21 252 1382
parker.romania@parker.com

RU - Russia, Moscow
Tel: +7 495 645-2156
parker.russia@parker.com

SE - Sweden, Spanga
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK - Slovakia, Banska Bystrica
Tel: +421 484 162 252
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL - Slovenia, Novo Mesto
Tel: +386 7 337 6650
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR - Turkey, Istanbul
Tel: +90 216 4997081
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA - Ukraine, Kiev

Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

UK - United Kingdom, Warwick
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA - South Africa, Kempton Park
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America

CA - Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US - USA, Cleveland
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific

AU - Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN - China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK - Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN - India, Mumbai
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP - Japan, Tokyo
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR - South Korea, Seoul
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY - Malaysia, Shah Alam
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ - New Zealand, Mt Wellington
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG - Singapore

Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH - Thailand, Bangkok
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW - Taiwan, Taipei
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America

AR - Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129

BR - Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos
Tel: +55 800 727 5374

CL - Chile, Santiago
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX - Mexico, Toluca
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200

EMEA Product Information Centre

Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374

(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, Fl,
FR, IE, IL, IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU,
SE, SK, UK, ZA)

US Product Information Centre

Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com

© 2017 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.

Parker Hannifin Manufacturing (UK) Ltd.
Engine & Mobile Filtration EMEA
Tel: +44(0)1924 487000

Email: racoraftermarket@parker.com
www.parker.com/changindfiltration

Your local authorized Parker distributor



